
Container Novice A 

105 Trial 1   Qualified  1.13.78   Trial 2__NQ___  

CH The Great And Powerful Oz Of Somerri BCAT CGC TKI VHMA FITB (OZ). HP64909704. 3/2/2022. Dog.                     

Breeder: Melanie Rodgers, Doug Galinsky, Laura Lewis & Holly Lewis. By: CH Somerri Skeeter's Takoda - 

GCH Hy Mountain's Moon Over My Emmi PT FDC CGCA TKI. Andrea Davies and Levi N Davies.    

107  Trial 1 _ABS____ Trial 2__ABS___  

Denmar Elskede Legend's Flygirl (PIPER). HP70288503. 4/14/2024. Bitch.  Breeder: Marti Kincaid & Connie 

Schulte.    By: GCHB PACH Elskede Dreamcatcher Av Greyplume RN MX MXJ MXP4 MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX 

NF CGC TKN - GCH Denmar's P-38 Lightning CD BN RM RAE FDC NAP NJP ACT1 ACT2J SWA CGC TKN. Marti 

Kincaid and Stephanie Braun    

111 Trial 1 _Qualified 2nd Place__07.94__ Trial 2__NQ___   

Silhouette Hope's Follow Your Heart BCAT ATT FITB (ELSA). HP67250602. 2/12/2023. Bitch.  Breeder: Erin 

Garrity Olsen & Keith Olsen & Sarah Garrity. By: GCHB Silhouette's Dark Knight - GCHG Silhouette's Hope 

Solo. Denise Bristol and Dennis Bristol.      

114   Trial 1 _NQ____ Trial 2__NQ___  

Kingdomndaggarwoods Music City's Certified Star CGC STR ATT VHMA (NASH). HP70041304. 1/13/2024. 

Dog.  Breeder: Kevin Richard & Nicole Casavechia. By: CH Vin-Melca's Certified -      CH Kingdomndag-

garwoods Stardust. Grace Davis.     

123 Trial 1 Qualified  1.03.00 Trial 2__NQ___ 

GCH Sol Mist Just Trouble CGC TKN (JT). HP49847101. 7/10/2015. Dog.  Breeder: Sally Kay Prescher. By: CH 

Valords Miracle Silverson - GCH Leraan's Power Of Midnight Sun CGC TKN. Sally Prescher.      

124 Trial 1 __NQ___ Trial 2_NQ____ 

CH Sol Mist Look At Me Now Of Janor CGC TKN (LUCA). HP69115803. 10/25/2023. Dog.  Breeder: Jan He-

rinckx & Lisa Dupre'. By: CH Leraan's Special Reserve - CH Janor's Red Carpet Ready RATN CGCA CGCU TKI 

ATT. Sally Prescher.      

125 Trial 1 __NQ___ Trial 2__NQ___ 

CH Leraan's Special Reserve (JAXON). HP59077301. 10/30/2019. Dog.  Breeder: Randi L Johnson. By: CH 

Magnus Av Hatterasen - GCHB Leraan's Northern Dance. Randi L Johnson 

145 Trial 1 _Qualified_1st Place_06.00 Trial 2__Qualified   1st Place___  16.78 

CH Norwinds Designed To Please CGCA CGCU TKI (ARES). HP66613103. 9/30/2022. Dog.  Breeder: Deanna 

Seitner.           By: CH Ellyka's True North - CH Hestsko's Better By Design. Dani Seitner and Deanna Seitner.      

147 Trial 1 _Qualified  4th Place_15.71___   Trial 2_Qualified   4th Place   15.94 

CH Norwinds True To Design (HERA). HP66613102. 9/30/2022. Bitch.  Breeder: Deanna Seitner. By: CH 

Ellyka's True North -     CH Hestsko's Better By Design. Deanna Seitner and Dani Seitner 

2nd Place Elkie 

1st  Place Elkie 1st  Place Elkie 

3rd Place Elkie 2nd Place Elkie 

4th Place Elkie 



Container Novice B 

112  Trial 1 __NQ___ Trial 2_Qualified   2nd Place  __ 50.87 __ 

CH Sterling Denmar's Brida Cruising On A Joy Ride SCN (BRIDA). HP62111702. 3/5/2021. Bitch.  Breeder: 

Stephanie Braun and Marti Kincaid. By: GCHB Korsdalen Shred The Gnar RI OAP NJP CGC TKN - Denmar's 

Cruising With A Cover Girl. Stephanie Braun.      

119  Trial 1 _NQ____ Trial 2___NQ__ 

Janor's Norsk Hocus Pocus BN RI SWN SCA SIA SEA (SEIDR). HP64804201. 3/27/2022. Dog. Breeder: Jan & 

Ron Herinckx.    By: Highland Boldly Go At Skyemar - CH Janor's Chill Factor FDC CGCA CGCU TKI. Dennis Bell.      

122  Trial 1  Qualified  3rd Place__14.31___ Trial 2__NQ___ 

Dinor's Thor Av Asgard Sã¿Lv Hammer Av Hus Freyjah (THOR)  HP52955705  12/27/2016  Dog   Breeder: 

Doris Ingles & Joanna Ingles   By: CH Cedarbend's Surreally Erik Av Dinor — CH Dinor's We Just Dance  Sherry  

Parsons 

144  Trial 1 __ABS___ Trial 2___ABS__ 

GCH Finsaadal Edel's Koselige Roggin 2 (BAMSE). HP62944102. 5/14/2021. Dog.  Breeder: Edith Finsaadal & 

Eric Lanzl & Marge Kabala. By: GCH Finsaadal Idun's Lure Sig     Roggin RA NA NAJ OAP NJP SWA SCE SIE RATO 

CGC - CH Janor Finsaadal Soete Edel Gro SCN SIN SEN. Edith Finsaadal and  Eric Lanzl & Marge      Kabala.      

176  Trial 1 __NQ___ Trial 2__Qualified   3rd Place_1.23.85__ 

Somerri Vex Defender Of The Gray Hunt STR (VEX). HP71435402. 10/25/2024. Bitch.  Breeder: Holly Lewis, 

Jacob Grist & Laura Lewis. By: GCH Suringa's Dangerruss - CH Somerri Kima Defender Of Hy Mountain. Holly 

Lewis and Jacob Grist & Laura Lewis   

1st Place Elkie 

2nd Place Elkie 

1st Place Elkie 



Container Advanced 

102   Trial 1 ___NQ__ Trial 2___NQ__ 

Silverdal's All That Bling @ Wil-Mar CD BN RI SWN SCE SIA SBA CGCA (JEWELS). HP55396603. 2/8/2018. 

Bitch.                     Breeder: Raymond Vaturro and Betsy Wade. By: CH Royal Crown's The Barrister - GCH Sil-

verdal's Blue Solitaire. Marlene Schlichtig and William Schlichtig. 

103   Trial 1 _Qualified 1st Place_36.40___ Trial 2___NQ__ 

GCH Ellyka's Norwegian Ice Diamond BCAT SCN (MIRA). HP53995902. 8/3/2017. Bitch.  Breeder: Ned and 

Toni Welkes. By: CH Magnus Av Hatterasen - Ellyka's Starburst. Ann Smith and Kevin Smith 

104   Trial 1 _Qualified 2nd Place  38.25__   Trial 2_Qualified  1st Place  32.44_ 

CH Sol Mist Special Agent Double Trouble SCN SIN SEN (KENZI). HP49847103. 7/10/2015. Bitch.  Breeder: 

Sally Kay Prescher.  By: CH Valords Miracle Silverson - GCH Leraan's Power Of     Midnight Sun CGC TKN. Ann 

Smith 

110   Trial 1 __NQ___ Trial 2__NQ___ 

Kamgaard Kristelle TKN (STELLA) HP59365005  1/28/2020  Bitch  Breeder: Sally P Simmonds & Margaret K 

Mott                 By: CH Windy Cove Norgren Wild Pride — GCHKamgaard Kintyre   Mary Jo K Benedetti 

115   Trial 1 __NQ___ Trial 2__Qualified  2nd Place_40.72__ 

GCH Somerri Sawyer A Toast To Scotch SWM (SAWYER). HP52554205. 10/6/2016. Dog.  Breeder: Laura Lew-

is, Alicia  Lewis & Roland Masse. By: GCHS Somerri Scotch Make It A   Double - GCH Somerri Sapphire's Black 

Pearl. Laura Lewis and Holly Lewis 

120   Trial 1 __Qualified  3rd Place_1.58.18__ Trial 2__NQ___   

CH Janor's Poetry In Motion CD BN RA FDC MXP AJP NF OFP SWE SEEE RATN CGCA TKN ATT (EDDA). 

HP51614003. 5/14/2016. Bitch. Breeder: Jan & Ron Herinckx. By: GCH Janor's Arctic Blast - GCH Lenans 

Denmar Grand Finale. Dennis Bell 

121   Trial 1 __NQ___ Trial 2__Qualified   4th Place_1.30.97__ 

Somerri's Where It All Began (SAGA). HP71117602. 7/16/2024. Dog.  Breeder: Laura Lewis & Alicia Lewis & Hol-

ly Lewis -      Somerri Kennels. By: GCHB Leraan's Northern Assets -             GCH Somerri Hy Mountain Snohetta. 

Sarah Epstein and Andrea Davies.      

146   Trial 1 _ABS____ Trial 2___ABS__ 

CH Finsaadal Edel's Snille Raske Anna SWN (ANNA). HP62944102 . 5/14/2021. Bitch.  Breeder: Edith Finsaadal 

& Eric Lanzl & Marge Kabala. By: GCH Finsaadal Idun's Lure Sig Roggin RA NA NAJ OAP NJP SWA SCE SIE RATO 

CGC - CH Janor Finsaadal Soete Edel Gro SCN SIN SEN. Edith Finsaadal and Eric Lanzl 

1st Place ELkie 

1st Place Elkie 

2nd Place Elkie 

3rd Place Elkie 

2nd Place Elkie 

3rd Place Elkie 



Container Excellent 

102  Trial 1 _NQ____ Trial 2 __NQ____ 

Silverdal's All That Bling @ Wil-Mar CD BN RI SWN SCE SIA SBA CGCA (JEWELS). HP55396603. 2/8/2018. Bitch.                     

Breeder: Raymond Vaturro and Betsy Wade. By: CH Royal Crown's The Barrister - GCH Silverdal's Blue Solitaire. 

Marlene Schlichtig and William Schlichtig. 

106  Trial 1 _NQ____ Trial 2 ___NQ___ 

GCH Denmar's P-38 Lightning CD BN RM RAE FDC NAP NJP ACT1 ACT2J SWA CGC TKN (LICORICE). 

HP56921404. 12/10/2018. Bitch.  Breeder: Marti Kincaid. By: CH Lenans Denmar Money On Black ACT1 ACT1J 

SWN SEA SBA - Denmar's All Things Considered. Marti Kincaid and Connie Schulte 

109 Trial 1 _NQ____ Trial 2__NQ___     

CH Kamgaard Kalistadora SWN SCA SEA (DORA)  HP43225203   6/23/2012  Bitch  Breeder: Sally Simmonds & 

Margaret Mott  By: CH Kamgaard Kodiak Snowbear  — CH Kamgaard Kekekabic   Mary Jo K Benedetti 

113 Trial 1 ___NQ__ Trial 2 __NQ____ 

GCH Lenans Denmar First Frost Is Magic SCA SEN SBN (TAIKA). HP48381101. 10/29/2014. Dog.  Breeder: Nan-

cy Moser & Marti Kincaid. By: GCHS Silver Sleuth Vikrest - CH Lenans Denmar A Moment In Time. Stephanie 

Braun and Marti Kincaid & Nancy Moser.      

116   Trial 1 __NQ___  Trial 2 ___NQ___ 

CH Somerri Kima Defender Of Hy Mountain RN BCAT SWN SIA SEA CGC TKN FITG (KIMA). HP64909701. 

3/2/2022. Bitch.  Breeder: Melanie Rodgers, Doug Galinsky, Laura Lewis & Holly Lewis. By: CH Somerri 

Skeeter's Takoda - GCH Hy Mountain's Moon Over My Emmi PT FDC CGCA TKI. Holly Lewis and Laura Lewis 

and Jacob Grist 



Interior Novice A 

107   Trial 1 __ABS___ 

Denmar Elskede Legend's Flygirl (PIPER). HP70288503. 4/14/2024. Bitch.  Breeder: Marti Kincaid & Connie 

Schulte.      By: GCHB PACH Elskede Dreamcatcher Av Greyplume RN MX MXJ MXP4 MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX NF 

CGC TKN - GCH Denmar's   P-38 Lightning CD BN RM RAE FDC NAP NJP ACT1 ACT2J SWA CGC TKN. Marti Kincaid 

and Stephanie Braun 

110 Trial 1     Qualified  22.47  

Kamgaard Kristelle TKN (STELLA) HP59365005  1/28/2020  Bitch  Breeder: Sally P Simmonds & Margaret K Mott  

By: CH Windy Cove Norgren Wild Pride — GCHKamgaard Kintyre   Mary Jo K Benedetti 

111 Trial 1 _Qualified  2nd Place  _  11.94___   

Silhouette Hope's Follow Your Heart BCAT ATT FITB (ELSA). HP67250602. 2/12/2023. Bitch.  Breeder: Erin Gar-

rity Olsen & Keith Olsen & Sarah Garrity. By: GCHB Silhouette's Dark Knight - GCHG Silhouette's Hope Solo. Den-

ise Bristol and Dennis Bristol.      

113 Trial 1 __Qualified _35.72__ 

GCH Lenans Denmar First Frost Is Magic SCA SEN SBN (TAIKA). HP48381101. 10/29/2014. Dog.  Breeder: Nancy 

Moser & Marti Kincaid. By: GCHS Silver Sleuth Vikrest - CH Lenans Denmar A Moment In Time. Stephanie Braun 

and Marti Kincaid & Nancy Moser.      

114 Trial 1 _Qualified _28.04___ 

Kingdomndaggarwoods Music City's Certified Star CGC STR ATT VHMA (NASH). HP70041304. 1/13/2024. Dog.  

Breeder: Kevin Richard & Nicole Casavechia. By: CH Vin-Melca's Certified -       CH Kingdomndaggarwoods Stardust. 

Grace Davis 

123 Trial 1 __NQ___  

GCH Sol Mist Just Trouble CGC TKN (JT). HP49847101. 7/10/2015. Dog.  Breeder: Sally Kay Prescher. By: CH Val-

ords Miracle Silverson - GCH Leraan's Power Of Midnight Sun CGC TKN. Sally Prescher.      

124 Trial 1 _NQ____  

CH Sol Mist Look At Me Now Of Janor CGC TKN (LUCA). HP69115803. 10/25/2023. Dog.  Breeder: Jan Herinckx & 

Lisa Dupre'. By: CH Leraan's Special Reserve - CH Janor's Red Carpet Ready RATN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT. Sally 

Prescher.      

125 Trial 1 _Qualified __33.25__ 

CH Leraan's Special Reserve (JAXON). HP59077301. 10/30/2019. Dog.  Breeder: Randi L Johnson. By: CH Magnus 

Av Hatterasen - GCHB Leraan's Northern Dance. Randi L Johnson 

145 Trial 1 __Qualified   4th Place__19.31_  

CH Norwinds Designed To Please CGCA CGCU TKI (ARES). HP66613103. 9/30/2022. Dog.  Breeder: Deanna Seit-

ner.           By: CH Ellyka's True North - CH Hestsko's Better By Design. Dani Seitner and Deanna Seitner.      

1st Place ELkie 

2nd Place Elkie 

3rd Place Elkie 

4th Place Elkie 



Interior Novice B 

103   Trial 1 __Qualified  2nd Place  11.03___ 

GCH Ellyka's Norwegian Ice Diamond BCAT SCN (MIRA). HP53995902. 8/3/2017. Bitch.  Breeder: Ned and Toni 
Welkes. By: CH Magnus Av Hatterasen - Ellyka's Starburst. Ann Smith and Kevin Smith 

112  Trial 1 _NQ____ 

CH Sterling Denmar's Brida Cruising On A Joy Ride SCN (BRIDA). HP62111702. 3/5/2021. Bitch.  Breeder: Steph-
anie Braun and Marti Kincaid. By: GCHB Korsdalen Shred The Gnar RI OAP NJP CGC TKN - Denmar's Cruising With 
A Cover Girl. Stephanie Braun.      

119   Trial 1 _NQ____ 

Janor's Norsk Hocus Pocus BN RI SWN SCA SIA SEA (SEIDR). HP64804201. 3/27/2022. Dog. Breeder: Jan & Ron 
Herinckx.    By: Highland Boldly Go At Skyemar - CH Janor's Chill Factor FDC CGCA CGCU TKI. Dennis Bell 

122   Trial 1___Qualified   4th Place_19.19_ 

Dinor's Thor Av Asgard Sã¿Lv Hammer Av Hus Freyjah (THOR)  HP52955705  12/27/2016  Dog   Breeder: Doris 
Ingles & Joanna Ingles   By: CH Cedarbend's Surreally Erik Av Dinor — CH Dinor's We Just Dance  Sherry  Parsons 

144   Trial 1 __ABS___ 

GCH Finsaadal Edel's Koselige Roggin 2 (BAMSE). HP62944102. 5/14/2021. Dog.  Breeder: Edith Finsaadal & Eric 
Lanzl & Marge Kabala. By: GCH Finsaadal Idun's Lure Sig     Roggin RA NA NAJ OAP NJP SWA SCE SIE RATO CGC - 
CH Janor Finsaadal Soete Edel Gro SCN SIN SEN. Edith Finsaadal and  Eric Lanzl & Marge       Kabala 

176 Trial 1 __Qualified  3rd Place_15.28__  

Somerri Vex Defender Of The Gray Hunt STR (VEX). HP71435402. 10/25/2024. Bitch.  Breeder: Holly Lewis, Ja-
cob Grist & Laura Lewis. By: GCH Suringa's Dangerruss - CH Somerri Kima Defender Of Hy Mountain. Holly Lewis 
and Jacob Grist & Laura Lewis   

121   Trial 1 __Qualified _1.59.35__  

Somerri's Where It All Began (SAGA). HP71117602. 7/16/2024. Dog.  Breeder: Laura Lewis & Alicia Lewis & Hol-

ly Lewis - Somerri Kennels. By: GCHB Leraan's Northern Assets - GCH Somerri Hy Mountain Snohetta. Sarah Ep-

stein and Andrea Davies.      

146   Trial 1 _ABS____  

CH Finsaadal Edel's Snille Raske Anna SWN (ANNA). HP62944101. 5/14/2021. Bitch.  Breeder: Edith Finsaadal 

& Eric Lanzl & Marge Kabala. By: GCH Finsaadal Idun's Lure Sig Roggin RA NA NAJ OAP NJP SWA SCE SIE RATO 

CGC - CH Janor Finsaadal Soete Edel Gro SCN SIN SEN. Edith Finsaadal and Eric Lanzl 

1st Place Elkie 

2nd Place Elkie 

3rd Place Elkie 

4th Place Elkie 



Interior Excellent 

102   Trial 1  NQ   . 

Silverdal's All That Bling @ Wil-Mar CD BN RI SWN SCE SIA SBA CGCA (JEWELS). HP55396603. 2/8/2018. Bitch.                     
Breeder: Raymond Vaturro and Betsy Wade. By: CH Royal Crown's The Barrister - GCH Silverdal's Blue Solitaire. 
Marlene Schlichtig and William Schlichtig. 

106  Trial 1 __Qualified  3.03.09 ___ 

GCH Denmar's P-38 Lightning CD BN RM RAE FDC NAP NJP ACT1 ACT2J SWA CGC TKN (LICORICE). HP56921404. 
12/10/2018. Bitch.  Breeder: Marti Kincaid. By: CH Lenans Denmar Money On Black ACT1 ACT1J SWN SEA SBA - 
Denmar's All Things Considered. Marti Kincaid and Connie Schulte 

116   Trial 1 _NQ____   

CH Somerri Kima Defender Of Hy Mountain RN BCAT SWN SIA SEA CGC TKN FITG (KIMA). HP64909701. 
3/2/2022. Bitch.  Breeder: Melanie Rodgers, Doug Galinsky, Laura Lewis & Holly Lewis. By: CH Somerri Skeeter's 
Takoda - GCH Hy Mountain's Moon Over My Emmi PT FDC CGCA TKI. Holly Lewis and Laura Lewis and Jacob 
Grist 

1st Place Elkie 



Interior Advanced 

102   Trial 1 __Qualified  1.04.84 

Silverdal's All That Bling @ Wil-Mar CD BN RI SWN SCE SIA SBA CGCA (JEWELS). HP55396603. 2/8/2018. Bitch.                      
Breeder: Raymond Vaturro and Betsy Wade. By: CH Royal Crown's The Barrister - GCH Silverdal's Blue Solitaire. 
Marlene Schlichtig and William Schlichtig 

104   Trial 1 _Qualified   1st Place   21.25____ 

CH Sol Mist Special Agent Double Trouble SCN SIN SEN (KENZI). HP49847103. 7/10/2015. Bitch.  Breeder: Sally 
Kay Prescher. By: CH Valords Miracle Silverson - GCH Leraan's    Power Of Midnight Sun CGC TKN. Ann Smith 

105  Trial 1 __NQ___   

CH The Great And Powerful Oz Of Somerri BCAT CGC TKI VHMA FITB (OZ). HP64909704. 3/2/2022. Dog.                  
Breeder: Melanie Rodgers, Doug Galinsky, Laura Lewis & Holly Lewis. By: CH Somerri Skeeter's Takoda - GCH Hy 
Mountain's Moon Over My Emmi PT FDC CGCA TKI. Andrea Davies and Levi N Davies.      

109  Trial 1__NQ___   

CH Kamgaard Kalistadora SWN SCA SEA (DORA)  HP43225203   6/23/2012  Bitch  Breeder: Sally Simmonds & 
Margaret Mott  By: CH Kamgaard Kodiak Snowbear  — CH Kamgaard Kekekabic   Mary Jo K Benedetti 

115   Trial 1 __Qualified _1.31.72__   

GCH Somerri Sawyer A Toast To Scotch SWM (SAWYER). HP52554205. 10/6/2016. Dog.  Breeder: Laura Lewis, 
Alicia  Lewis & Roland Masse. By: GCHS Somerri Scotch Make It A  Double - GCH Somerri Sapphire's Black Pearl. 
Laura Lewis and Holly Lewis 

120   Trial 1 _Qualified __1.04.69__  

CH Janor's Poetry In Motion CD BN RA FDC MXP AJP NF OFP SWE SEEE RATN CGCA TKN ATT (EDDA). 
HP51614003. 5/14/2016. Bitch. Breeder: Jan & Ron Herinckx. By: GCH Janor's Arctic Blast - GCH Lenans Denmar 
Grand Finale. Dennis Bell 

1st Place Elkie 

2nd Place Elkie 

3rd Place Elkie 

4th Place Elkie 



Exterior Novice A 

105    Trial 2__Qualified   41.16 ___  

CH The Great And Powerful Oz Of Somerri BCAT CGC TKI VHMA FITB (OZ). HP64909704. 3/2/2022. Dog.  

Breeder: Melanie Rodgers, Doug Galinsky, Laura Lewis & Holly Lewis. By: CH Somerri Skeeter's Takoda - GCH Hy 

Mountain's Moon Over My Emmi PT FDC CGCA TKI. Andrea Davies and Levi N Davies.      

107    Trial 2__ABS___ 

Denmar Elskede Legend's Flygirl (PIPER). HP70288503. 4/14/2024. Bitch.  Breeder: Marti Kincaid & Connie 

Schulte.   By: GCHB PACH Elskede Dreamcatcher Av Greyplume RN MX MXJ MXP4 MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX NF 

CGC TKN - GCH Denmar's P-38 Lightning CD BN RM RAE FDC NAP NJP ACT1 ACT2J SWA CGC TKN. Marti Kincaid 

and Stephanie Braun  

110   Trial 2__Qualified   3rd Place  _  17.87__ 

Kamgaard Kristelle TKN (STELLA) HP59365005  1/28/2020  Bitch  Breeder: Sally P Simmonds & Margaret K Mott  

By: CH Windy Cove Norgren Wild Pride — GCHKamgaard Kintyre   Mary Jo K Benedetti 

111    Trial 2_Qualified   34.34____   

Silhouette Hope's Follow Your Heart BCAT ATT FITB (ELSA). HP67250602. 2/12/2023. Bitch.  Breeder: Erin Gar-

rity Olsen & Keith Olsen & Sarah Garrity. By: GCHB Silhouette's Dark Knight - GCHG Silhouette's Hope Solo. Den-

ise Bristol and Dennis Bristol.      

114     Trial 2__NQ___  

Kingdomndaggarwoods Music City's Certified Star CGC STR ATT VHMA (NASH). HP70041304. 1/13/2024. Dog.  

Breeder: Kevin Richard & Nicole Casavechia. By: CH Vin-Melca's Certified -      CH Kingdomndaggarwoods Star-

dust. Grace Davis.      

124   Trial 2_NQ____ 

CH Sol Mist Look At Me Now Of Janor CGC TKN (LUCA). HP69115803. 10/25/2023. Dog.  Breeder: Jan Herinckx 

& Lisa Dupre'. By: CH Leraan's Special Reserve - CH Janor's Red Carpet Ready RATN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT. Sally 

Prescher.      

125   Trial 2___NQ__ 

CH Leraan's Special Reserve (JAXON). HP59077301. 10/30/2019. Dog.  Breeder: Randi L Johnson. By: CH Mag-

nus Av Hatterasen - GCHB Leraan's Northern Dance. Randi L Johnson 

145   Trial 2__Qualified   4th Place_24.63_ 

CH Norwinds Designed To Please CGCA CGCU TKI (ARES). HP66613103. 9/30/2022. Dog.  Breeder: Deanna 

Seitner.           By: CH Ellyka's True North - CH Hestsko's Better By Design. Dani Seitner and Deanna Seitner.      

1st Place Elkie 

2nd Place Elkie 

3rd Place Elkie 

4th Place Elkie 



Exterior Novice B 

103     Trial 2__Qualified _28.53__ 

GCH Ellyka's Norwegian Ice Diamond BCAT SCN (MIRA). HP53995902. 8/3/2017. Bitch.  Breeder: Ned and Toni 

Welkes. By: CH Magnus Av Hatterasen - Ellyka's Starburst. Ann Smith and Kevin Smith 

104     Trial 2__NQ___ 

CH Sol Mist Special Agent Double Trouble SCN SIN SEN (KENZI). HP49847103. 7/10/2015. Bitch.  Breeder: Sally 

Kay Prescher.  By: CH Valords Miracle Silverson - GCH Leraan's Power Of      Midnight Sun CGC TKN. Ann Smith 

112   Trial 2__Qualified  56.82 ___ 

CH Sterling Denmar's Brida Cruising On A Joy Ride SCN (BRIDA). HP62111702. 3/5/2021. Bitch.  Breeder: Steph-

anie Braun and Marti Kincaid. By: GCHB Korsdalen Shred The Gnar RI OAP NJP CGC TKN - Denmar's Cruising With 

A Cover Girl.    Stephanie Braun.      

119    Trial 2__Qualified   3rd Place__21.72_ 

Janor's Norsk Hocus Pocus BN RI SWN SCA SIA SEA (SEIDR). HP64804201. 3/27/2022. Dog. Breeder: Jan & Ron 

Herinckx.    By: Highland Boldly Go At Skyemar - CH Janor's Chill Factor FDC CGCA CGCU TKI. Dennis Bell.      

122    Trial 2___Qualified _1.03.00_ 

Dinor's Thor Av Asgard Sã¿Lv Hammer Av Hus Freyjah (THOR)  HP52955705  12/27/2016  Dog   Breeder: Doris 

Ingles & Joanna Ingles   By: CH Cedarbend's Surreally Erik Av Dinor — CH Dinor's We Just Dance  Sherry  Parsons 

144    Trial 2__ABS___ 

GCH Finsaadal Edel's Koselige Roggin 2 (BAMSE). HP62944102. 5/14/2021. Dog.  Breeder: Edith Finsaadal & Eric 

Lanzl & Marge Kabala. By: GCH Finsaadal Idun's Lure Sig     Roggin RA NA NAJ OAP NJP SWA SCE SIE RATO CGC - 

CH Janor Finsaadal Soete Edel Gro SCN SIN SEN. Edith Finsaadal and  Eric Lanzl & Marge     Kabala  

176         Trial  2__Qualified   1st Place_17.06__  

Somerri Vex Defender Of The Gray Hunt STR (VEX). HP71435402. 10/25/2024. Bitch.  Breeder: Holly Lewis, Ja-

cob Grist & Laura Lewis. By: GCH Suringa's Dangerruss - CH Somerri Kima Defender Of Hy Mountain. Holly Lewis 

and Jacob Grist & Laura Lewis  

1st Place Elkie 

2nd Place Elkie 

3rd Place Elkie 

4th Place Elkie 



Handler Discrimination Novice A 

105    Trial 2__NQ___  

CH The Great And Powerful Oz Of Somerri BCAT CGC TKI VHMA FITB (OZ). HP64909704. 3/2/2022. Dog.                    

Breeder: Melanie Rodgers, Doug Galinsky, Laura Lewis & Holly Lewis. By: CH Somerri Skeeter's Takoda - GCH Hy 

Mountain's Moon Over My Emmi PT FDC CGCA TKI. Andrea Davies and Levi N Davies.    

106    Trial 2 __NQ____ 

GCH Denmar's P-38 Lightning CD BN RM RAE FDC NAP NJP ACT1 ACT2J SWA CGC TKN (LICORICE). HP56921404. 

12/10/2018. Bitch.  Breeder: Marti Kincaid. By: CH Lenans Denmar Money On Black ACT1 ACT1J SWN SEA SBA - 

Denmar's All Things Considered. Marti Kincaid and Connie Schulte 

109  Trial 2__NQ___   

CH Kamgaard Kalistadora SWN SCA SEA (DORA)  HP43225203   6/23/2012  Bitch  Breeder: Sally Simmonds & 

Margaret Mott  By: CH Kamgaard Kodiak Snowbear  — CH Kamgaard Kekekabic   Mary Jo K Benedetti 

113   Trial 2 __NQ___ 

GCH Lenans Denmar First Frost Is Magic SCA SEN SBN (TAIKA). HP48381101. 10/29/2014. Dog.  Breeder: Nancy 

Moser & Marti Kincaid. By: GCHS Silver Sleuth Vikrest - CH Lenans Denmar A Moment In Time. Stephanie Braun 

and Marti Kincaid & Nancy Moser.  


